

FY14 Sewer Cleaning and CCTV Inspection #2 Bid Tabulation				1		2		3		4	
				Jaamco, Inc.		Bio-Nomic Services, Inc.		Hydrostructures, PA		Southeast Pipe Survey, Inc.	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY									
1	CCTV INSPECTION OF SANITARY SEWER LINES										
A.	6"/ 8" DIAMETER SEWER	64,000	FT	\$0.60	\$38,400.00	\$0.80	\$51,200.00	\$0.80	\$51,200.00	\$1.10	\$70,400.00
B.	10" DIAMETER SEWER	36,000	FT	\$0.60	\$21,600.00	\$0.80	\$28,800.00	\$0.85	\$30,600.00	\$1.10	\$39,600.00
C.	12" DIAMETER SEWER	32,000	FT	\$0.50	\$16,000.00	\$0.80	\$25,600.00	\$0.88	\$28,160.00	\$1.15	\$36,800.00
D.	14"/15"/16" DIAMETER SEWER	20,000	FT	\$0.50	\$10,000.00	\$0.80	\$16,000.00	\$0.92	\$18,400.00	\$1.25	\$25,000.00
2	SANITARY SEWER LINE CLEANING										
A.	ON-STREET LIGHT CLEANING										
1	6"/ 8" DIAMETER SEWER	16,000	FT	\$0.60	\$9,600.00	\$0.25	\$4,000.00	\$0.60	\$9,600.00	\$1.75	\$28,000.00
2	10" DIAMETER SEWER	9,000	FT	\$0.60	\$5,400.00	\$0.25	\$2,250.00	\$0.65	\$5,850.00	\$1.75	\$15,750.00
3	12" DIAMETER SEWER	8,000	FT	\$0.60	\$4,800.00	\$0.25	\$2,000.00	\$0.65	\$5,200.00	\$1.75	\$14,000.00
4	14"/15"/16" DIAMETER SEWER	5,000	FT	\$0.60	\$3,000.00	\$0.25	\$1,250.00	\$0.65	\$3,250.00	\$3.50	\$17,500.00
B.	ON-STREET HEAVY CLEANING										
1	6"/ 8" DIAMETER SEWER	16,000	FT	\$0.80	\$12,800.00	\$0.30	\$4,800.00	\$0.85	\$13,600.00	\$3.50	\$56,000.00
2	10" DIAMETER SEWER	9,000	FT	\$0.80	\$7,200.00	\$0.30	\$2,700.00	\$1.00	\$9,000.00	\$3.50	\$31,500.00
3	12" DIAMETER SEWER	8,000	FT	\$0.60	\$4,800.00	\$0.70	\$5,600.00	\$1.10	\$8,800.00	\$3.50	\$28,000.00
4	14"/15"/16" DIAMETER SEWER	5,000	FT	\$0.60	\$3,000.00	\$0.70	\$3,500.00	\$1.25	\$6,250.00	\$4.50	\$22,500.00
C.	OFF-STREET LIGHT CLEANING										
1	6"/ 8" DIAMETER SEWER	16,000	FT	\$0.70	\$11,200.00	\$0.60	\$9,600.00	\$0.65	\$10,400.00	\$2.45	\$39,200.00
2	10" DIAMETER SEWER	9,000	FT	\$0.70	\$6,300.00	\$0.60	\$5,400.00	\$0.67	\$6,030.00	\$2.45	\$22,050.00
3	12" DIAMETER SEWER	8,000	FT	\$0.70	\$5,600.00	\$0.60	\$4,800.00	\$0.70	\$5,600.00	\$3.50	\$28,000.00
4	14"/15"/16" DIAMETER SEWER	5,000	FT	\$0.70	\$3,500.00	\$0.60	\$3,000.00	\$0.75	\$3,750.00	\$3.50	\$17,500.00
D.	OFF-STREET HEAVY CLEANING										
1	6"/ 8" DIAMETER SEWER	16,000	FT	\$1.50	\$24,000.00	\$2.00	\$32,000.00	\$0.90	\$14,400.00	\$3.45	\$55,200.00
2	10" DIAMETER SEWER	9,000	FT	\$1.50	\$13,500.00	\$2.00	\$18,000.00	\$1.00	\$9,000.00	\$3.65	\$32,850.00
3	12" DIAMETER SEWER	8,000	FT	\$2.00	\$16,000.00	\$4.00	\$32,000.00	\$1.20	\$9,600.00	\$3.75	\$30,000.00
4	14"/15"/16" DIAMETER SEWER	5,000	FT	\$2.00	\$10,000.00	\$4.50	\$22,500.00	\$1.35	\$6,750.00	\$6.50	\$32,500.00
3	CLEANING AND CCTV INSPECTION OF WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT PIPING										
A.	PLANT PROCESS PIPING										
1	4" THRU 6" DIAMETER	1,000	FT	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$2.50	\$2,500.00	\$4.25	\$4,250.00
2	8" THRU 12" DIAMETER	1,000	FT	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$2.75	\$2,750.00	\$3.90	\$3,900.00
3	15" THRU 24" DIAMETER	1,000	FT	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$6.00	\$6,000.00
B.	STORM WATER PIPING THRU 24" DIAMETER	1,000	FT	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00
4	SIPHON CLEANING	1,000	FT	\$8.00	\$8,000.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$8.00	\$8,000.00	\$25.00	\$25,000.00
5	REMOVING PROTRUDING SERVICE CONNECTIONS	20	EA	\$90.00	\$1,800.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$650.00	\$13,000.00
6	BYPASS PUMPING USING 6-INCH PUMPS	5	DAYS	\$595.00	\$2,975.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,850.00	\$24,250.00
7	ARROW BOARDS FOR TRAFFIC CONTROL	50	HR	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$95.00	\$4,750.00	\$65.00	\$3,250.00
8	EMERGENCY RESPONSE MOBILIZATION	5	EA	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$10.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,200.00	\$31,000.00
	SUB-TOTAL				\$244,725.00		\$284,550.00		\$295,440.00		\$756,000.00
9	CONTRACT MOBILIZATION	1	LS		\$0.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
	SUB-SUB-TOTAL				\$244,725.00		\$284,551.00		\$301,440.00		\$761,000.00
10	CONTINGENCY ALLOWANCE (5% OF SUB-SUB TOTAL)				\$12,236.25		\$14,227.55		\$15,072.00		\$38,050.00
	TOTAL BID (ITEMS 1-10)				\$256,961.25		\$298,778.55		\$316,512.00		\$799,050.00